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Media convertor si switch

[.D.: 75966517
Data 29.11.22 Coduri CPV 32422000-7 30237300-2
publicarii
Pretul 1.171,52 RON-1.171,52 RON
estimativ:
Descriere: media convertor 10/100 single mode Tx:1310nm, Rx: 1550nm, SC connector, switch 8

porturi gigabit



